
 
 
 

Accountants 
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These names and firms are provided for information only and are not endorsed by Pro Bono Partnership of 
Atlanta in any way. These accountants are not volunteers and will charge fees. 

 
 
Brady Ware & Company 
Teresa B. Snyder  
Alpharetta  |  678-350-9510 
tsnyder@bradyware.com 
www.bradyware.com 
 
Carr, Riggs and Ingram, LLC  
- Matt Gunning 

mgunning@cricpa.com 
- Kelly Bollinger 

kbollinger@cricpa.com  
Atlanta  |  770-394-8000 
https://www.cricpa.com 
 
Fulton & Kozak 
Geoff Fulton 
Morrow  |  770-692-8250 
gfulton@fulton-kozak.com 
www.fulton-kozak.com 
 
Fricke & Associates, P.C. 
Ted Fricke 
Atlanta  |  770-285-5198 
TedFricke@Frickecpa.com 
www.frickecpa.com 
 
Greater Good 
Gretchen Barber 
Roswell  |  470-837-6559 
GBarber@greatergood.cpa 
greatergood.cpa 

 
Jones & Kolb 

- Colin Blalock 
ceb@joneskolb.com 

- Bliss Jones 
gbj@joneskolb.com 

Atlanta  |  404-262-7920 
http://www.joneskolb.com 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Marshall Jones 
Randy Shrum 
Alpharetta |  (470) 788-0890  
randy@marshalljones.com  
www.marshalljones.com 
 
Mauldin & Jenkins, LLC 
Jeff Fucito 
Atlanta, GA |  770-955-8600 
jfucito@mjcpa.com 
http://www.mjcpa.com 
 
PJC Group, LLC 
Atlanta  |  404-659-3384 
https://pjcgroup.com/ 

 
Temple Management Consulting, P.C. 

Annette Sullivan  
Fayetteville  |  770-892-2087 
www.templemanagement.cpa 
info@templemanagement.cpa 

 
Smith + Howard 
Ben Goldenthal 
Atlanta  |  404-874-3368 
bgoldenthal@smith-howard.com 
https://www.smith-howard.com/


